
PRESIDENT/VICE PRESIDENT - 1356 TOTAL VOTES

2025-2026 ELECTED MEMBERS

1356 Francesca Casanova / Wilkin Caseres
** / Tatiana Paz Berdolla - *Disqualified on 3/7/2025
Alexandra Barriga / Diana Lopez - *Disqualified on 3/12/2025

Winners will be inside of a golden box / Tie will be inside of a blue box / 
** Student requested for name to not be included

GOVERNOR (BBC) - 162 TOTAL VOTES

100
62

Hailey Menendez
Jabari Baptist (Write-in Candidate)
Dale Brochinsky - *Disqualified on 3/3/2025

LT. GOVERNOR - 

Sebastian Ortiz Malaga - *Disqualified on 3/3/2025
Dale Brochinsky (Write-in Candidate) - *Disqualified on 3/3/2025

BISCAYNE BAY CANPUS AT-LARGE SENATE - 165 TOTAL VOTES

165 Shameka Jean-Baptiste
Gianna Rosa - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025

BUSINESS - 1054 TOTAL VOTES

182
177
177
157
153
132
76

Ash Emmott St. Onge
Fernando Menedez
Faith St. Rose
Connor Tafur
Alejandro Madrigal
Andrew Martinez
Kaylee Zayas
Victoria Gray - *Disqualified on 3/3/2025
Samuel Rojas - *Disqualified on 3/3/2025
Sarahi Perez - *Disqualified on 3/3/2025
Abigail Broderick - *Disqualified on 3/3/2025



COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE, AND EDUCATION - 2449 TOTAL VOTES

236
225
217
212
197
182
169
168
147
145
132
123
120
101
75

Carisa Lynch
Elizabeth Ekechi
Ariana Lopez
Brianna Romero
Jerilyn Davis
Sean Remedios
Janine Villalonga
Samatha Lopez
Alyssa Allen
Kleio “Kae” Jung
Arianna Bencid
Shreeya Gudipati
Angelic Le
Oskar Lucciano Donado
Vanessa Montoya
Dwaine Weeks - * Disqualified on 3/6/2025
Indrea Brooks - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025
Luciana Ronie Mendez Suarez - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025
Paolo Varriale - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025
Nicholas Sutton - * Disqualified on 3/6/2025
Virnia Aoaricio Camacho - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025
Rafaella Chavez - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025
Christopher Marimon - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025
Maya Vaizer Yosif - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025
Josefina Abukhalil - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025
Caroline Barrabes - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025
Max Dulberg - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025

COMMUNICATION, ARCHITECTURE AND THE ARTS -  455 TOTAL VOTES

100
65
50
50
44
44
41
34
27

Kristen Maxwell
Bayan Abedulazis
Adrianna Rodriguez
Amelia Luque
Nichole Batista
Gabriela Seijas
Isabella Bello
Grace Coto
Diederick Duque
Alexandra Phelps - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025
Elizabeth Miqueo - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025

Winners will be inside of a golden box / Tie will be inside of a blue box



ENGINEERING AND COMPUTING - 783 TOTAL VOTES

204
76
155
132
116

Julio Bonjoch
Jaedon Charles
Ashley Prado
Emilio Nieves Jr
Kamila Gonzalez
Ezra Grover - * Disqualified on 3/6/2025
Tom Mizrachi - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025

GRADUATE SENATOR - 166 TOTAL VOTES

63
55
48

David Riera
Lina Peralta
Julian Esquivel
Lousindy Mitton - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025

HONORS COLLEGE - 411 TOTAL VOTES

226
186

Brianna Diaz
Jacobo Mosseri
Katherine Nykolaiszyn - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025

HOUSING (BBC) - 32 TOTAL VOTES

32 Tanner Croddy

HOUSING - 1093 TOTAL VOTES

516
258
170
149

Trey Saunders
Isabella Romeo
Isabella Sojo
Marco Elizondo

HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT -  

Kitana Caraballo - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025
Jennifer Brande - * Disqualified on 3/6/2025

Winners will be inside of a golden box / Tie will be inside of a blue box



INTERNATIONAL AND PUBLIC AFFAIRS - 576 TOTAL VOTES

155
138
70
69
50
43
41
10

AJ Seeker
German Mata
Selma Sena
Maria Acosta
Isabela Arencibia
Jessica Fernandez
Danieka Narathan
Lorena Rivero
Camila Melinko� - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025
Elizabeth Neria - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025
Tehillah Sobers - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025
Kenny Nava - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025
Ethan Bazak - * Disqualified on 3/3/2025
Stephanie Hawkins - * Disqualified on 3/6/2025

LOWER DIVISION SENATOR - 1820 TOTAL VOTES

524
453
431
412

Sofia Araoz
lison Stangl
Daniela Alvarez
Joshua Espinoza
Shota Takahashi Hsu - * Disqualified on 3/6/2025

NURSING AND HEALTH SCIENCES - 85 TOTAL VOTES

85 Santiago Bravo

29
15

Alexis Lofton
Zaineh Anan Abdullah Fatayer

PUBLIC HEALTH AND SOCIAL WORK - 44 TOTAL VOTES

563
525
472
420
343

Emma Zelkowitz
Clover Cruz
Nelson Barreto
Gabriel Diaz-Gonzalez
Derick Hill

UPPER DIVISION SENATOR - 2323 TOTAL VOTES

Winners will be inside of a golden box / Tie will be inside of a blue box


